9:31 AM City of Chandler Water Fund

12128115 Account QuickReport

Accrual Basis As of September 30, 2015

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
1115 - Operating Account 324,506.57

Check 09/01/15 9718 CITY OF CHANDLER Reimb. Payroll -SPLIT- -8,056.39 316,450.18
Check 09/01/15 9719 City of Chandler Tra... Trash & TAx 1136 - Trash ... -30,357.37 286,092.81
Deposit 09/01/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 9,642.25 295,735.06
Deposit 09/02/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 6,120.98 301,856.04
Check 09/03/15 9720 Verizon Wireless Mobile Phones 5071 - Mobile ... -108.80 301,747.24
Check 09/03/15 9721 HAMILTON SUPPLY  Water Well Repair 5154 - Water ... -71.76 301,675.48
Deposit 09/03/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 7,855.65 309,531.13
Deposit 09/04/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 14,728.51 324,259.64
Deposit 09/09/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 6,666.45 330,926.09
Deposit 09/09/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 36,229.42 367,155.51
Deposit 09/09/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 17,395.50 384,551.01
Check 09/10/15 9722 LOWES BUSINES...  Building Repair 5175 - Buildin... -129.08 384,421.93
Check 09/10/16 9723 TYLER MORNING ...  Job app. 5045 - Public ... -81.00 384,340.93
Check 09/10/15 9724 Aqua-Zyme Dispos...  Sewer Plant Repair 5153 - Sewer ... -2,100.57 382,240.36
Check 09/10/15 9725 SMITH PUMP COM... Sewer Plant Repair 51563 - Sewer ... -279.26 381,961.10
Check 09/10/15 9726 HAMILTON SUPPLY  Inventory 5134 - Inventory -84.42 381,876.68
Check 09/10/15 9727 HD Supply Waterw...  Inventory 5134 - Inventory -173.51 381,703.17
Check 09/10/15 9728 CenturyLink Phone 5017 - Teleph... -66.91 381,636.26
Check 09/10/15 9729 CenturyLink Phone 5017 - Teleph... -59.80 381,5676.46
Check 09/10/15 9730 CenturyLink Phone 5017 - Teleph... -51.51 381,524.95
Check 09/10/15 9731 CenturyLink Phone 5017 - Teleph... -55.74 381,469.21
Check 09/10/15 9732 Republic Services #...  Sludge Removal 5075 - Sludge ... -3,664.41 377,804.80
Deposit 09/10/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 10,847.38 388,652.18
Check 09/11/15 9733 Hudson Energy Utility Expense 5073 - Utilities... -8,552.58 380,099.60
Deposit 09/11/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 7,977.73 388,077.33
Check 09/14/15 9734 CITY OF CHANDLER Reimb Payroll -SPLIT- -8,152.49 379,924.84
Check 09/14/15 9735 CITY OF CHANDLER Bond Trans 1134-1&8S9... -19,441.84 360,483.00
Check 09/14/15 9736 City of Chandler 1&...  Bond Trans 1162 -1& S 2... -8,300.00 352,183.00
Deposit 09/14/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 13,108.20 365,291.20
General Journal 09/14/15 NSF K. Blevins -SPLIT- -138.03 365,153.17
General Journal 09/14/15 Fee 1115 - Operati... -5.00 365,148.17
Check 09/16/15 9737 HICKMAN ELECTR... Water & Sewer Projects/Inve... -SPLIT- -18,295.75 346,852.42
Check 09/15/15 9738 BRENNTAG SOUT...  Chemicals 5135 - Chemic... -1,7956.00 345,057.42
Check 09/15/15 9739 SAM'S CLUB Inventory 5134 - Inventory -34.42 345,023.00
Check 09/15/15 9740 BRENNTAG SOUT...  Chemicals 5135 - Chemic... -598.46 344,424 .54
Check 09/15/15 9741 CITY OF CHANDLER  Supplies/inventory/Training/l...  -SPLIT- -1,004.14 343,420.40
Check 09/15/15 9742 CITY OF CHANDLER  Fuel 5056 - Fuel -493.92 342,926.48
Deposit 09/15/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 3,225.64 346,152.12
Check 09/16/15 9743 AWWS Analysis 5014 - Analysi... -557.00 345,595.12
Deposit 09/16/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,6056.04 347,201.16
Deposit 09/17/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,140.36 349,341.52
Deposit 09/18/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,675.27 350,916.79
Deposit 09/21/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,348.36 353,265.15
Deposit 09/22/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 766.11 354,031.26
Check 09/23/15 9744 TEMSCO Water & Sewer Projects/Lift ...  -SPLIT- -13,250.00 340,781.26
Check 09/23/15 9745 Chandler Ace Inventory -SPLIT- -440.97 340,340.29
General Journal 09/23/15 To Close Grant Acct. 1156 - TCDP ... 10.00 340,350.29
Deposit 09/23/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 904.33 341,254.62
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Deposit 09/24/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 232.06 341,486.68
Deposit 09/25/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 888.15 342,374.83
Deposit 09/28/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 3,648.46 345,923.29
Check 09/29/15 9746 CITY OF CHANDLER  Reimburse Payroll -SPLIT- -7,806.67 338,116.62
Check 09/29/15 9747 CITY OF CHANDLER  Reimburse Retirement 5107 - Retire... -818.07 337,298.55
Deposit 09/29/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,258.54 339,557.09
Deposit 09/29/15 Deposit 4115 - Checki... 31.46 339,588.55
General Journal 09/29/15 Credit Card Adjustment 2000 - Credit ... 7,709.85 347,298.40
General Journal 09/29/15 NSF BT Tindel -SPLIT- -134.66 347,163.74
General Journal 09/29/15 Fee 1115 - Operati... -5.00 347,158.74
Check 09/30/15 9748 JS&G Calibration S...  Callibrations 5153 - Sewer ... -360.00 346,798.74
Check 09/30/15 9749 Flowtech Water & Sewer Project 5155 - Water ... -3,100.00 343,698.74
Check 09/30/15 9750 HD Supply Waterw...  Inventory 5134 - Inventory -1,308.64 342,390.10
Check 09/30/15 9751 Cardmember Servic...  Training/Office Supplies/Pos... -SPLIT- -753.50 341,636.60
Deposit 09/30/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 4,480.55 346,117.15
General Journal 09/30/15 Lost/Missing Checks/JE -SPLIT- 9,665.67 355,782.82
General Journal 09/30/15 Lost/Missing Checks/JE 1115 - Operati... -460.42 355,322.40
Total 1115 - Operating Account 30,815.83 355,322.40
30,815.83 355,322.40
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